:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10073644

Sep 30, 2024 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 314,801 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 777907 - 0.019149779 ETH®
49.71 USD

2 777911 - 0.019170550 ETH®
49.76 USD

3 777912 - 0.019152606 ETH®
49.72 USD

4 777914 - 0.019173403 ETH®
49.77 USD

S 777915 - 0.019260420 ETH®
50.00 USD

6 777916 - 0.019173241 ETH®
49.77 USD

7 777917 - 0.019125025 ETH®
49.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10073644
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/314801
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777907
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777911
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777912
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777914
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777915
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777916
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777917

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

777919

777920

777921

777924

777925

777927

777928

777931

777933

Validator Id

900705

Amount

- 0.019149883
49.71 USD

- 0.019206663
49.86 USD

- 0.019248735
49.96 USD

- 0.019114062
49.62 USD

- 0.019139476
49.68 USD

- 0.019124738
49.64 USD

- 0.019220258
49.89 USD

- 0.019205467
49.85 USD

- 0.019149696
49.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.045774712
118.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777919
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777920
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777921
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777925
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777927
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777928
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777931
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/777933
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/900705

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



