

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10073644</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 30, 2024 · 14:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>314,801</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>777907</u>	- 0.019149779 ETH ⊘ 49.71 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>777911</u>	- 0.019170550 ETH ⊘ 49.76 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>777912</u>	- 0.019152606 ETH ⊘ 49.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>777914</u>	- 0.019173403 ETH ⊘ 49.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>777915</u>	- 0.019260420 ETH ③ 50.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>777916</u>	- 0.019173241 ETH 🔗 49.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>777917</u>	- 0.019125025 ETH ⊘ 49.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	777919	- 0.019149883 ETH ⊘ 49.71 USD
<u>9</u>	777920	- 0.019206663 ETH ⊘ 49.86 USD
<u>10</u>	777921	- 0.019248735 ETH ⊘ 49.96 USD
<u>11</u>	777924	- 0.019114062 ETH ⊘ 49.62 USD
<u>12</u>	777925	- 0.019139476 ETH ⊘ 49.68 USD
<u>13</u>	777927	- 0.019124738 ETH ⊘ 49.64 USD
<u>14</u>	777928	- 0.019220258 ETH ⊘ 49.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>777931</u>	- 0.019205467 ETH ③ 49.85 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>777933</u>	- 0.019149696 ETH 🐼 49.71 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>900705</u>	+ 0.045774712 ETH 😔
		118.83 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.